
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 1

6.
 M

ay
 2

02
5,

 2
:4

0 
pm

435-00835 Gel-100 250 ml

Density 0.95 g/cm³, 20 °C (DIN EN ISO 2811-2)

Gel Time 40 min. 23°C

Halogen-free Yes

Mixing Ratio (weight) 1:1

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +90 °C

Package Content packed in bag

Pack Cont. 250 ml

ROHS compliant Yes

Shelf Life 18 months

Storage Temperature +4 °C to +40 °C

Thermal Conductivity (max.) 0.25 W/mK

Thermal Conductivity (min.) 0.20 W/mK

Viscosity 2000 mPa*s, 5 °C (EN ISO 2555), 1500 mPa*s, 23 °C (EN ISO 2555)

Product Group Two-component gel

Product Family RELICON KH 100

Material Polybutadiene (PBD)

Colour Transparent (CL), Orange (OG)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


